
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN S 65 DG E 351.42 FT
LINE SR-247, SW ALONG R/W 470.58

ASBURY DREAMA P
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2016HX Base Yr

4310 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,037 108.7750 121.83 369,998 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2462

BAS 2,462 100 2,462 194,964

FCP 400 25 100 7,919

FGR 625 55 344 27,242

FST 144 55 79 6,256

UOP 70 20 14 1,109

UOP 88 20 18 1,425

UOP 98 20 20 1,584

3,887 3,037 240,499

BAS= W27 S47 E27 UOP= E8 N11W8 S11$ N11 E8 S2 E21 FST= E12
N12 W12 S12$ N12 E12 FGR= S14 E25 FCP=  E16 N25 W16 S25$ N25
W25 S11$ N21W1 UOP= N7 W10 S7 E10$ W26 UOP= N7 W14 S7 E14$
W14 N5$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 320

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 6.50 6.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 702

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 240

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4,812

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 20,125


